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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 25. - 26.11.2016

Konkurencja 5 Mężczyzn, 50m klasyczny Open
25.11.2016 - 9:45 Wyniki
Rekord Śląska Open 27.18 Tokarski Krzysztof Victoria Racibórz 01.01.2014
Rekord Śląska 14 30.30 Tokarski Krzysztof Victoria Racibórz 01.01.2010
Rekord Śląska 15 28.93 Machnik Mikołaj MKS MOS Katowice 03.12.2008
Rekord Śląska 16 28.17 Tokarski Krzysztof Victoria Racibórz 03.12.2012
Rekord Śląska 17 27.85 Tokarski Krzysztof Victoria Racibórz 05.12.2013
Rekord Śląska 18 27.18 Tokarski Krzysztof Victoria Racibórz 01.01.2014
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Szynawa Wiktor 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 31.43 518
Mistrz Śląska

2. Bubak Dawid SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.94 494
3. Wiekiera Dawid 02 MOSM Tychy 32.01 490
4. Kubik Szymon 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 32.79 456
5. Litewczuk Mateusz 02 MOSM Tychy 32.95 450
6. Szojda Paweł 02 MOSM Tychy 33.12 443
7. Norek Mateusz 02 Mus Gilus Gilowice 33.37 433
8. Wituszyński Jakub SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.00 409
9. Władyka Marcin 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.02 408

10. Drajewicz Jakub SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.15 404
11. Porszke Kacper 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.26 400
12. Herisz Jakub 02 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 34.61 388
13. Niejadlik Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.75 383
14. Kołodziej Mateusz 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 35.80 350
15. Łuczak Bartosz 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 35.82 350
16. Chowaniec Bartosz 02 Mus Gilus Gilowice 35.84 349
17. Kobel Maksymilian 02 Mks Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 37.58 303
18. Krajewski Mateusz 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 39.05 270
19. Juchno Michał 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 39.71 257
20. Kamrowski Maciej 02 MOS Katowice 39.72 256
21. Kołodziej Eliasz 02 MOSM Tychy 40.27 246
22. Szyniec Jakub 02 RMKS Rybnik 42.22 213
23. Bielański Remigiusz 02 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 42.34 212
24. Przewoźny Jakub 02 Mks Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 43.48 195
25. Przybyło Piotr 02 Mks Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 46.21 163
26. Maksymilian Ziętek 02 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 47.72 148

15 lat

1. Dubas Mateusz 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.41 572
Mistrz Śląska

2. Kowol Tymoteusz 01 Mus Gilus Gilowice 30.85 548
3. Uryga Bartłomiej 01 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 31.11 534
4. Nowotny Dawid SR 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 32.00 491
5. Mosek Oskar SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.81 455
6. Niedojad Aleksy 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.48 428
7. Tokarski Adam SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.92 412
8. Ogierman Jakub 01 UMKS Goczałkowice Zdrój 33.97 410
9. Skutta Paweł 01 MOS Katowice 35.60 356

10. Przybyła Paweł 01 SiKReT Gliwice 36.03 344
11. Białek Mateusz 01 MOS Katowice 36.41 333
12. Dudek Krzysztof 01 SiKReT Gliwice 41.06 232
13. Doluk Patryk 01 SiKReT Gliwice 41.97 217
14. Adamczyk Ryszard 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 42.82 205
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 25. - 26.11.2016

Konkurencja 5, Mężczyzn, 50m klasyczny

16 - 18 lat

1. Jung Krzysztof SR 99 AZS AWF Katowice 29.44 630
Mistrz Śląska

2. Dziedzic Dawid SR 99 MOSM Tychy 29.83 606
3. Bachlaj Dorian SR 99 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 30.08 591
4. Skierski Radosław 00 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.20 584
5. Trela Karol SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 30.22 583
6. Kała Mikołaj 00 SiKReT Gliwice 30.73 554
7. Witoszek Bartłomiej 99 Delfin Cieszyn 31.00 540
8. Krystyniak Mateusz SR 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 31.15 532
9. Moskała Michał 98 Delfin Cieszyn 31.41 519

10. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 31.56 512
11. Walczysko Jakub 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.82 499
12. Bieg Oskar 00 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.84 498
13. Fidurski Jakub 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 32.93 450
14. Świecak Tymoteusz 99 RMKS Rybnik 34.24 401
15. Polaczek Jakub 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 34.37 396
16. Burzawa Michał 98 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 34.50 392
17. Zimnal Karol 00 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 35.59 357
18. Zapert Korneliusz 00 RMKS Rybnik 36.73 324

Open

1. Tokarski Krzysztof 96 AZS AWF Katowice 28.08 727
Mistrz Śląska

2. Jung Krzysztof SR 99 AZS AWF Katowice 29.44 630
3. Romanowski Kamil 97 AZS AWF Katowice 29.82 607
4. Dziedzic Dawid SR 99 MOSM Tychy 29.83 606
5. Bachlaj Dorian SR 99 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 30.08 591
6. Skierski Radosław 00 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.20 584
7. Trela Karol SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 30.22 583
8. Dubas Mateusz 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.41 572
9. Kała Mikołaj 00 SiKReT Gliwice 30.73 554

10. Pieśniak Jakub 97 AZS AWF Katowice 30.83 549
11. Kowol Tymoteusz 01 Mus Gilus Gilowice 30.85 548
12. Witoszek Bartłomiej 99 Delfin Cieszyn 31.00 540
13. Uryga Bartłomiej 01 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 31.11 534
14. Krystyniak Mateusz SR 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 31.15 532
15. Korzuch Mateusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 31.16 532
16. Moskała Michał 98 Delfin Cieszyn 31.41 519
17. Szynawa Wiktor 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 31.43 518
18. Szydłowski Kamil SR 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 31.47 516
19. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 31.56 512
20. Walczysko Jakub 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.82 499
21. Bieg Oskar 00 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.84 498
22. Bubak Dawid SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.94 494
23. Nowotny Dawid SR 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 32.00 491
24. Wiekiera Dawid 02 MOSM Tychy 32.01 490
25. Wróbel Andrzej 94 KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz 32.33 476
26. Kubik Szymon 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 32.79 456
27. Mosek Oskar SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.81 455
28. Fidurski Jakub 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 32.93 450
29. Litewczuk Mateusz 02 MOSM Tychy 32.95 450
30. Szojda Paweł 02 MOSM Tychy 33.12 443
31. Norek Mateusz 02 Mus Gilus Gilowice 33.37 433
32. Niedojad Aleksy 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.48 428
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
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Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

33. Tokarski Adam SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.92 412
34. Ogierman Jakub 01 UMKS Goczałkowice Zdrój 33.97 410
35. Wituszyński Jakub SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.00 409
36. Władyka Marcin 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.02 408
37. Drajewicz Jakub SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.15 404
38. Świecak Tymoteusz 99 RMKS Rybnik 34.24 401
39. Porszke Kacper 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.26 400
40. Polaczek Jakub 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 34.37 396
41. Burzawa Michał 98 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 34.50 392
42. Herisz Jakub 02 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 34.61 388
43. Niejadlik Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.75 383
44. Zimnal Karol 00 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 35.59 357
45. Skutta Paweł 01 MOS Katowice 35.60 356
46. Kołodziej Mateusz 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 35.80 350
47. Łuczak Bartosz 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 35.82 350
48. Chowaniec Bartosz 02 Mus Gilus Gilowice 35.84 349
49. Przybyła Paweł 01 SiKReT Gliwice 36.03 344
50. Białek Mateusz 01 MOS Katowice 36.41 333
51. Zapert Korneliusz 00 RMKS Rybnik 36.73 324
52. Kaszycki Jakub 04 SiKReT Gliwice 37.24 311
53. Kobel Maksymilian 02 Mks Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 37.58 303
54. Krajewski Mateusz 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 39.05 270
55. Juchno Michał 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 39.71 257
56. Kamrowski Maciej 02 MOS Katowice 39.72 256
57. Kołodziej Eliasz 02 MOSM Tychy 40.27 246
58. Dudek Krzysztof 01 SiKReT Gliwice 41.06 232
59. Doluk Patryk 01 SiKReT Gliwice 41.97 217
60. Szyniec Jakub 02 RMKS Rybnik 42.22 213
61. Bielański Remigiusz 02 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 42.34 212
62. Adamczyk Ryszard 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 42.82 205
63. Przewoźny Jakub 02 Mks Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 43.48 195
64. Przybyło Piotr 02 Mks Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 46.21 163
65. Maksymilian Ziętek 02 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 47.72 148


